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NIBBLE AND CHILL

SNACKS

Garlic Mala Spiced Edamame

Spicy Cod Stomach With Cucumber
Veggie Crisps With Yuzu Kosho Mayo
Edamame Hummus With Nori Chips
Crispy Chicken Skin

Wasabi Stem Tsukemono

Grilled Ehire

Garlic Fried Chicken Mini Wings
Okonomiyaki Poutine Fries

Potato Salad

Arabiki Sausage & Crispy Kani
Crispy Shishamo With Spicy Dipping

APPETIZERS

Madai & Myoga Crudo
Shiro Dashi, Finger Limes

Kanpachi In Ponzu
Jalapeno, Black Sesame, Negi Oil

Bonito Tataki
Citrus Sesame Sauce

Oyster Shooter Box (2pc)
Wasabi Sangrita, Shiso, Mezcal

Wagyu Beef Tartare
Wasabi Pickles, Egg, Nori Chips

Charred Caesar Salad
Tsukemono, Nori, Parmesan

Hamn 2: Cheese Bikini
Jamon Serrano, Manchego, Shiso

Shime Saba Sando
Ajitama Egg, Yuzu Kosho, Mizuna

Wagyu Beef Gyoza
Chili Soy Dressing

Hamburg
Black Pepper Glaze, Garlic Shirauo

Oysters On The Half Shell (3pc)
Daikon, Yuzu Amazu

80.-
180.-
140.-
180.-
140.-
180.-
180.-
220.-
260.-
120.-
120.-
220.-

340.-

420.-

450.-

480.-

450.-

320.-

260.-

360.-

280.-

280.-

380.-

All prices are subjected to 7% uat and 10% seruice charge
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VEGETABLES

Grilled Asparagus
Onsen Egg, Charred Shoyu

Field Greens & Tsukemono
Yuzu Honey Mustard Dressing

Grilled Corn
Nori Butter, Togarashi

Crispy Cauliflower
Fermented Chili Mayo

Mushroom Katsu
Fried Oyster Mushrooms, Uegetable Curry

Heirloom Tomatoes
Yuzu Ricotta, Rji Dashi, Shiso, Furikake

Charred Eggplant

Tomato Ohitashi, Ginger Soy Dressing

Charred Padron Peppers

Lemon, Extra UVirgin Olive Oil

STICKS [2PC)

Chicken Wings
Chicken Gizzard
Chicken Liuver
Chicken Shiso Tenders
Chicken Tails

Pork Belly

Pork Shiro (Intestine)
Beef Rib Cap

Hong Kong Kale
Cabbage

280.-

200.-

180.-

200.-

240.-

340.-

220.-

240.-

120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-

60.-

60.-

FROM THE
SUSHI

Negitoro

Snow Crab 2: Auocado
kaizen Yukke

Salmon Yukke

Hotate Roll

Spicy Salmon

Unagi Cream Cheese
Fatboy Roll

Kanpachi Daikon Roll

NIGIRI OR SASHIMI (2PC)

Salmon
Kanpachi
Tuna Akami
Tuna Chu-Toro
Tuna 0-Toro
Madai

Uni

Ikura

Hotate

Unagi

SETS AND
HAND ROLL KITS

Nigiri Set (14pc)
Sashimi Set (14pc)

Negi Toro, Uni 2 Ikura Temaki
(Recommended for 3-4 pax)

MUNCH

MEAT &: SEAFO0D

Spicy Mussels In Sake
Tobanjan, Hegi

Camarones Rojos (3pc)

Grilled Red Prawn, Yuzu Kosho Salt, Green Oil

Chilean Sea Bass, Misozuke
Tsukemono, Crispy Gobo

Grilled Whole Branzino
Citrus 0il, Edomame Hummus
Crispy Koji Chicken Leg
Yuzu Kosho

Lacquered Australian Lamb Rib
Spicy Hatcho Miso

Tonkatsu Chop
Shredded Cabbage, Mustard

Wagyu Rump Steak
Ponzu, Gobo Kinpira, Aemono

Bone-In Australian Ribeye
Garlic Butter, Wasabi Salt

Grass Fed Wagyu Short Ribs, New Zealand

Sizzling Shoyu Sauce, Flower Chiues

RICE 8: NOODLES

Wagyu Fat Garlic Fried Rice

Wagyu Steak Don
Egg Yolk, Negi

Seafood Kamameshi
Red Prawns And Clams

The Uni Pasta

House Made Fettuccine, Yuzu Wakame Cream, Uni

Soba Vongole
Garlic 0il, Smoked Bacon

Ramen Cacio E Pepe
Okaka, Sweet Soy

Crispy Noodles & Mapo Tofu
Burrata Cheese, Maitake Mushrooms

SIDES

Koshihikari Rice

Miso Soup

Onsen Egg

Spicy Cucumber & Cabbage
Gobo Kinpira

French Fries

450.-
240.-
850.-

1,400.-
340.-
580.-
650.-
850.-

1,300.-

1,200.-

260.-
630.-

630.-
880.-
380.-
320.-

630.-

80.-
80.-
40.-
120.-
80.-
120.-
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SCAN AND SHARE HOUR
LOVE FOR US ON
SOCIAL MEDIA
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